
OLD GEORGETOWN SAAB PROPERTY LLC
11401 BIG PINEY WAY
POTOMAC MD 20854 Certified 1/25/2023

Bethesda‐Chevy Chase CC
gitaliano@bccchamber.org 
<gitaliano@bccchamber.org>

Ginanne 
Italiano 1/25/2023

City of Rockville 
Sr Neighborhood Resources Coord

Hjarman Cordero 
<hcordero@rockvillemd.gov>

Hjarman 
Cordero 1/25/2023

Garrett Park Estates‐White Flint bknoll@sspa.com <bknoll@sspa.com> Bob Knoll 1/25/2023

Garrett Park Estates‐White Flint
nmgold@verizon.net 
<nmgold@verizon.net>

Natalie 
Goldberg 1/25/2023

Luxmanor Citizens Assn.
svplotnick12@gmail.com 
<svplotnick12@gmail.com>

Sharon 
Plotnick 1/25/2023

Luxmanor Citizens Assn.
sesaaw@gmail.com 
<sesaaw@gmail.com>

Sheri Steisel 
Weiss 1/25/2023

Montrose Civic Assn
montrose.association@gmail.com 
<montrose.association@gmail.com> Susan Zemsky 1/25/2023

Randolph Civic Assn.
brian.r.hooker@gmail.com 
<brian.r.hooker@gmail.com> Brian Hooker 1/25/2023

Wickford Community Assn.
cassidy@metronetworks.com 
<cassidy@metronetworks.com>

Dennis 
Cassidy 1/25/2023

AB 783 Mailees 




